

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet,

SA No. 17 of 2020

Rajkumar Singh **Versus** Smt. Ramkali

13.12.2022	<p>As prayed by Shri Raja Sharma, counsel for the appellants, post this matter on 15.12.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>