



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 17 of 2020

RAJKUMAR SINGH versus SMT. RAMKALI

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	<p>Shri A.K. Samantray, Advocate for the appellants. None for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list in the month of July, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
Gopal	